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B

B

BB

B

B

B

JB

JB JB JB JB

B

131211

10 09 08 07
05

04
0302

01

12 - 30th Floor, PH

06

BEDROOM
8'9" x 8'0"

MASTER
BEDROOM
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LIVE/DINE
16'6" x 12'6"

BALCONY

Materials, specifications and floor plans are subject to change without notice. All floor plans are approximate dimensions.  
Actual usable floor space may vary from the stated floor area. E. & O.E.  MAY 2024
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